
Face Hygiene 

Upper Lip Waxing / Eyebrow Trim 

Manicure 

Pedicure 

Wasing Armpits / English 

Wasing Half Legs 

Whole Legs Wasing 

50 €  

  7 € 

15 €  

30 €   

10 €  

20 €  

35 €   

Beauty Treatments 

                                                   Children´s Spa (from 2 to 6 years old adult)                     60 minutes  12 € 

Tradicional Massages* 

                                                   Termoludic circuit (from 14 years old)*                             60 minutes  22 € 

Perpetuos Pool 

Re-driving Massage Loungers 

Vertical Massage  

Preasure Choro Area  

Flat Waterfall 

Padilumo With Boulders  

Saunas  

Cible Neck Waterfall 

Nebulamic Bithermal Shower 

Scottish Shower 

Shower Three Seasons 

Lymphatic Drainage Shower 

 

We recommend making an appointment at least 2 days in advance 

These rates may be subject to variations / Circuit limited by hours and a maximum of people 

* SPA schedule for children from 7 to 13 years old. Morning from 10 a.m. to 11 a.m. (except Tuesday and Wednesday /           
Afternoon from 4 p.m. to 5 p.m.  

* Check availability  / Massages from 18 year 

Papa Luna (essential oils) 

Massage Agora (Egyptian+Reiki) 

Decontracting 

Thalassa Scrub 

Hot/cold stone massage 

Chocolatetherapy 

Couples massage (Papa Luna) 

45 minutes 

60 minutes  

30 minutes 

45 minutes 

45 minutes 

60 minutes 

45 minutos 

60 € 

70 € 

45 € 

60 € 

55 € 

75 € 

           120 € 

Spa not adapted for people with functional diversity 

  964 477 902 

List of Services Spa Ágora  


